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SFP module 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC, Single Mode, LC,
80km, 1550nm, -40 ~ + 75 ° C  

 FEATURES  

 

Single  Mode  SFP  module  Duplex.
IEEE  802.3z  1000BASE-LX  mini-GBIC.
Fiber  Contact:  LC  /  UPC.
Up  to  80  km.
Wavelength  1550nm.
Operating  temperature  :  -40  ~  +  75  °  C.
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 SPECIFICATIONS
Bølgelængde : 1550nm

Fiber : Single  Mode,  LC

Fiber : SFP  til  Single  Mode  duplex  fiber

Rækkevidde : 80  km


